
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1  SARS-CoV-2 reinfection: What does it mean? Mr. Shukur Wasman 29/11/2020 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

2 Synthesis and characterization of some New Bis-isatins Derived from p-Substituted Aromatic AminesProf. Faiq Hussain 6/12/2020 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

3 The Human Gut Microbiome in Health and Disease Dr. Shler Ghafoor 13/12/2020 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

4 The Post-Antibiotic era Ms. Heshu Jalal 20/12/2020 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

5 How to build a strong research team Ms. Zhikal Omar 10/1/2021 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

6 Role of RAGE in severe acute pancreatitis Dr. Mohammed Merza 17/1/2021 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

7 Green Chemistry Ms. Roza Talaat 24/1/2021 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

8 Role of Rac1 in Septic lung injury Dr. Rundk Hwaiz 31/1/2021 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

9 Reduced dietary intake of TLR2 and TLR4 stimulants favourably modifies lipid and inflammatory markers of cardiometabolic risk in healthy menDr. Tola FARAJ 7/2/2021 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM

10 High resolution melting analysis in diagnosis of DNA mutations Dr. Shatha Saadi 14/2/2021 Sunday 3:00-3:30 PM
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